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Matricola

539036
544767
543694
547122
545068
527958
546154
545104
543740

415158
553088
543980

544150
517264
547312
537414
503090
549612
537336
544148

530464
547330
530554
545552
557614
551337
544174

Cognome

ANGELI
ARMELLINI
ARRE
ARRIGOTTI
BARTOLINI
BRANCHETTI
CATALDO
COLAVITA
CONSIGLIO

CORRADINI
DAL PINO
DI MAIDA

DIRITO
ERCOLINI
ESPOSITO
FERRIGNO
FONTANINI
GATTI
GUIDI

HUERTAS POMA

LEOMBRUNI
LISSANDRELLO
LUPOLI
MARRALE
MARTINELLI
PACIONI
PALMERINI

Nome

LORENZO
LUCA
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
IRENE
DANNY
LUCA
MARCO
GIORGIA
FRANCESCA

ELEONORA ELDA

LORENZO
CALOGERO
EMANUELE
SIMONE
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELE
GIANLUCA
BRUNO
ELENA

JOSE MANUEL
ALEJANDRO
MAURIZIO
SIMONE
DOMENICO
EMILIANO
MATTEO
RICCARDO
MATTEO

Voto

Insufficiente
Insufficiente
17

Insufficiente
Insufficiente
Insufficiente
Insufficiente
Insufficiente
Insufficiente

19
Insufficiente
Insufficiente

19
Insufficiente
Insufficiente
19
Insufficiente
29
21
Insufficiente

Insufficiente
18

Insufficiente
Insufficiente
Insufficiente
Insufficiente
Insufficiente
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547084 PIOLI NICOLO 20

530368 PUGGIONI ROBERTO Insufficiente
547938 PURI RACHELE Insufficiente
552780 RUGGIERO MATTEO 16

533775 SALVAGGIO ANDREA 16

538306 SCHIAVO MARINA Insufficiente
547524 SCROFANI ENRICO MARIA Insufficiente
545206 SEBASTIANO EMANUELA 16

546818 SERRA ANTONIO 19

550524 S0zz0 MATTEO 18

531152 SPADARO DAMIANO 17

530218 TERZO OLIVER Insufficiente
549004 TRICHINI DAMIANO Insufficiente
547204 VANNOZZI RICCARDO Insufficiente
548154 VITALI MARIA 23

544016 ZONCHEDDU ANTONIO Insufficiente

RAIMONDO ELIA
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